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DATE: June 28, 1999 ~~ 9 =8 
TO: Dlvialoa of Records and Reponing (Bayo) 0 N ~ 

FROM: Dlvialoa of Communications (Iller) Pif N 

RE: Docket No. 981982-TI - Cancellation by FPSC of IXC Cenific:aLC No. 4814 
luued 10 Te1ccard Services lni.Cml1iooal, Inc.. for violation of Rules 25-
4.0161, F.A.C., R.eaulaJ.ory Auemnenl Fea: Tclcoommuniwlona Companies. 
and 2S-24.480(2)(a) and (b), Reportina ~irementa 

By Order No. PSC-99-0818-FOF-Tl, iuued April 22, 1999, the Commission imposed a 
$1,000 fine (SSOO for Cld1 Nle violation). The company had until May 13 to protest the Order 
and until May 20 to pay the put due fees and fines. ~of this date, the Division of 
Administration'• recorda ahow thai this company hu not paid the f~ and fines, nor hu the 
Order- been protested. AecordinaJy, the company's certificate should be caged and the docket 

cc: Division of Communications (Isler) 
Dividon of Legal Service~ (J Miller) 
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